
    

District 1: 
Windham & Windsor Counties 
Melissa Currier 
Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
100 Mineral Street, Suite 304 
Springfield, Vermont 05156-3168 
melissa.currier@state.vt.us 
Phone 802.885.8845 Fax 802.885.8890 

District 2: 
Bennington & Rutland Counties 
Jaine Kellogg 
Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
271 North Main Street, Suite 215 
Rutland, Vermont 05701 
jaine.kellogg@vermont.gov
Phone 802.786.3850 Fax 802.786.3870 

District 3: 
Addison, Chittenden, Franklin & Grand Isle 
Counties Kim Partlow 
Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
111 West Street 
Essex Junction, Vermont 05452-4695 
kim.partlow@vermont.gov 
Phone 802.879.6565 Fax 802.878.5192 

District 4: 
Lamoille, Washington & Orange Counties 
Barb MacGregor & Lisa Wright 
Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
5 Perry Street, Suite 20 
Barre, Vermont 05641-4265 
barbara.macgregor@vermont.gov
Phone 802.476.0171 
lisa.wright@vermont.gov 
Phone 802.476.0176 

 Fax 802.476.01 29 

District 5: 
Caledonia, Essex & Orleans Counties 
Ellen Hinman 
Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
374 Emerson Falls Road 
St. Johnsbury, Vermont 05819
ellen.hinman@vermont.gov 
Phone 802.751.0123 Fax 802.748.6687 

 Montpelier: Niels Rinehart

Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
1 National Life Drive, Davis 2 
Montpelier, VT 05620-3801 
niels.rinehart@vermont.gov 
Phone 802.272.4156/Fax 802.828.1399 

 Fax 802.476.01 29 




